
 2016 TOWN OF ST. JOHNSBURY 

 CURRENT WATER/SEWER RATES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ALL GALLON QUANTITIES AND DOLLAR AMOUNTS ARE PER QUARTER  

 

Gallons Per 

 

Water Fixed Rate 

 

Water per Tgals 

 

Sewer Fixed Rate 

 

Sewer per Tgals 

 
Quarter 

  
Variable 

  
Variable 

 

0 to 19,999 

 

$52.00 

 

$3.41 

 

$83.00 

 

$4.10 

 

20,000 to 35,999 

 

$80.00 

 

$3.41 

 

$128.00 

 

$4.10 

 

36,000 to 249,999 

 

$205.00 

 

$3.41 

 

$396.00 

 

$4.10 

 

250,000 to 999,999 

 

$278.00 

 

$3.41 

 

$527.00 

 

$4.10 

 

OVER 1,000,000 

 

$420.00 

 

$3.41 

 

$661.00 

 

$4.10 

 

State Permit Fee 

  

.0439 

  

 


